TEAM
1. The Regulators
2. Pitch Slap
3. We Got This
4. Top Notch 2
5. Just Bring It
6. 1 Hit Wonders
7. DLAU
Sept. 27
Villa 8:00 The Regulators vs. DLAU
Ayala#3  8:00 1 Hit Wonders vs. Pitch Slap
Ayala#4  8:00 We Got This vs. Just Bring It

BYE—Top Notch 2

Oct. 4
Villa 6:45 DLAU vs. 1 Hit Wonders
Villa 8:00 We Got This vs. 1 Hit Wonders
Ayala#4  4:15 Just Bring It vs. The Regulators
Ayala#4  8:00 Pitch Slap vs. Top Notch 2
Oct. 11
Villa 4:15 1 Hit Wonders vs. Just Bring It
Villa 5:30 The Regulators vs We Got This
Ayala#4  8:00 Top Notch 2 vs. DLAU

BYE—Pitch Slap

Roster Add Deadline is 5th game!

Oct. 18

Villa 8:00 We Got This vs. Pitch Slap

Ayala#4  4:15 Just Bring It vs. DLAU

Ayala#4  5:30 1 Hit Wonders vs. The Regulators
BYE—Top Notch 2

Oct. 25

Villa 4:15 Pitch Slap vs. Just Bring It

Villa 5:30  Just Bring It vs. Top Notch 2

Ayala#2  8:00 Top Notch 2 vs. We Got This

Ayala#4  8:00 1 Hit Wonders vs. DLAU

Nov. 1

Villa 4:15 Pitch Slap vs. The Regulators

Villa 5:30 The Regulators vs. Just Bring It

Ayala#2  5:30 DLAU vs. We Got This

Ayala#4  8:00 Top Notch 2 vs. 1 Hit Wonders
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Nov. 8
Villa
Ayala #4
Ayala #4
Ayala #4

Nov. 15
Villa
Villa
Ayala #2
Ayala #4

SUNDAY CO-ED LOWER LEAGUE
Ruben Ayala Community Park

8:00
4:15
5:30
9:15

4:15
5:30
6:45
8:00
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Brad Parrack
Joel Beltran
Gus Cabezudo
Juan Alvarez
Mike Zeif
Anna Frias
Angel Ramirez

DLAU vs. The Regulators
Pitch Slap vs. 1 Hit Wonders
Top Notch 2 vs. Pitch Slap
Just Bring It vs. We Got This

We Got This vs. The Regulators
The Regulators vs. Top Notch 2
DLAU vs. Pitch Slap

Just Bring It vs. 1 Hit Wonders

Don't miss out - Register online for next season!

Nov. 22
Villa
Villa
Ayala #2
Ayala #4

Dec. 6
Ayala #4
Ayala #4

Dec. 13
Villa
Villa

Dec. 20
Ayala 1

4:15
5:30
5:30
8:00

4:15
5:30

4:15
5:30

5:30

DLAU vs. Top Notch 2

Top Notch 2 vs. Just Bring It

1 Hit Wonders vs. We Got This
The Regulators vs. Pitch Slap

We Got This vs. Top Notch 2
Pitch Slap vs. DLAU

PLAYOFFS
#2 We Got This vs. #3 Top Notch 2
#1 Pitch Slap vs. #4 Just Bring It

CHAMPIONSHIP GAME
Pitch Slap vs To Notch

ALL players must provide a valid Photo ID to participate
in Playoff / Championship games - no exceptions!

MLS-CHINO Field Conditions Hotline
MLS Inland Empire Customer Service
Scores/Standings/Stats/Field Conditions

Follow this schedule until a make up schedule is issued. Make up schedules are usually not issued until the end of this schedule.

TEAM LISTED FIRST IS HOME TEAM- NO FLIP FLOPS ALLOWED

951.358.2800 x620

customerservice.ie@mlsoftball.com or 951.358.2800 x6

www.mlsoftball.com




